3/13/2020 Schedule Summary Report

Schedule Summary Report - Spanish - Spring Quarter - 2019-20

Title Section CRN Enrollment  Seats Activity Days Start End Location
SPA 001 Elementary 001 81873 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF  8:00 AM  8:50 AM HUNT
Spanish 00110
Instructors:

Angelica Gonzalez

(Associate

Instructor)

SPA 001 Elementary 002 81874 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 1210 PM  1:00PM  WELLMN
Spanish 00129
Instructors:

Lorena Zenteno
(Instructor)

SPA 001 Elementary 003 81875 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF  1:10 PM  2:00 PM HART
Spanish 01128

Instructors:
Veronica Lopez
Cervantes
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 001 Elementary 004 81876 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM HART
Spanish 01120

Instructors:
Katarzyna Zemlo
(Instructor)

SPA 001 Elementary 005 81877 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 11:00AM 11:50 AM  WELLMN
Spanish 00105

Instructors:
Arturo Palomino
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 001Y 001 84294 25 25 Lecture/Discussion TR 1:40 PM 3:00 PM WELLMN
Elementary Spanish 00129

World Wide none none none none

Instructors: Web Virtual
Marta Llorente Lecture

Bravo (Associate
Instructor)

SPA 002 Elementary 001 81880 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF  9:00 AM  9:50 AM HUNT
Spanish 00110

Instructors:
Megan Harsh
(Associate
Instructor)
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Title Section CRN Enrollment  Seats Activity Days Start End Location
SPA 002 Elementary 002 81881 12 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF  3:10PM  4:.00PM  OLSON
Spanish 00167
Instructors:

Paloma Fernandez
Mira (Associate
Instructor)

SPA 002 Elementary 003 81882 17 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF  8:.00 AM 850 AM  WELLMN
Spanish 00027

Instructors:
Alia DeBurro
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 002 Elementary 004 81883 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF  11:00 AM  11:50 AM STORER
Spanish 01342

Instructors:
Maria Claudia
Huerta Vera
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 002 Elementary 005 81884 13 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF  3:10PM  4:.00PM  OLSON
Spanish 00141

Instructors:
Arcadio Antonio
Bolanos Acevedo

(Associate

Instructor)

SPA 002 Elementary 006 81885 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 12:10PM  1:00PM  STORER
Spanish 01342
Instructors:

Alessandra Di
Rienzo (Associate
Instructor)

SPA 002 Elementary 007 81886 22 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 1:10PM  2:00 PM GROVE
Spanish 01283

Instructors:
Diego Alins Breda
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 003 Elementary 001 81888 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 1210 PM  1:.00PM  WELLMN
Spanish 00027

Instructors:
Cory Osburn
(Associate
Instructor)
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Title Section CRN Enrollment  Seats Activity Days Start End Location
SPA 003 Elementary 002 81889 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF  3:10PM  4:.00PM  WELLMN
Spanish 00027
Instructors:

Brooke Kipling

(Associate

Instructor)

SPA 003 Elementary 003 81890 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 11:00 AM  11:50 AM  WELLMN
Spanish 00027
Instructors:

Jonathan Peralta
Gutierrez (Associate
Instructor)

SPA 003 Elementary 004 81891 22 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM ROBBNS
Spanish 00146

Instructors:
Teresa Guerrero
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 003 Elementary 005 81892 24 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF  1:10PM  2:00PM  STORER
Spanish 01342

Instructors:
Alessandra Di
Rienzo (Associate
Instructor),

Lani Lopez Bastidas
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 003 Elementary 006 81893 22 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF  1:10PM  2:00PM  WELLMN
Spanish 00027

Instructors:
Jessica Rodrigues
Poletti (Associate

Instructor)

SPA 003 Elementary 007 81894 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM WELLMN
Spanish 00027
Instructors:

Paula Plastic
Gonzalez (Associate
Instructor)

SPA 003 Elementary 008 81895 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM  WELLMN
Spanish 00027

Instructors:
Shelley Dykstra
(Associate
Instructor)
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Title

SPA 003 Elementary

Spanish

Instructors:

Ana Magdaleno
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 003 Elementary

Spanish

Instructors:
Jazmin Aceves
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 021
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:

Cesar Hoyos
Alvarez (Associate
Instructor)

SPA 021
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Alba Marce Garcia
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 022
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Morgan Smith
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 022
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:

Enroliment

25

1

18

25

12

23

Schedule Summary Report

Seats Activity Days

25 Lecture/Discussion

25 Lecture/Discussion

25 Lecture/Discussion

25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF

25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF

25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF

Location

WELLMN
00027

ROBBNS
00146

WELLMN
00230

BAINER
01132

OLSON
00125

WELLMN
00233

Maria Jose Gutierrez
Jimenez (Associate
Instructor)

SPA 022V 001 81903 20 20 World Wide M 4:10 PM 5:00 PM ONLINE
Intermediate Web Virtual 00000
Spanish Il Lecture

Instructors:
Miguel Rojo Polo
(Associate
Instructor)
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Title

SPA 023 Spanish
Composition |

Instructors:
Victor Cervantes
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 023 Spanish
Composition |

Instructors:
Paul Kidhardt
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 024 Spanish
Composition |l

Instructors:
Arthur Vargas (Unit

18 Pre-Six Lecturer)

SPA 024 Spanish
Composition 1l

Instructors:
Elena Rios Ruiz
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 024 Spanish
Composition Il

Instructors:
Leonardo Silva
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 032 Span-
Native Speakers I

Instructors:
Evelyn Gamez
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 033 Span-
Native Speakers Il

Instructors:
Claire Lozano
(Associate
Instructor)

Section

001

002

001

002

003

001

001

CRN

81905

81906

81907

81908

81909

81910

81911

Enroliment

25

25

19

21

18

25

25
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Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Days

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

Lecture/Discussion

Tutorial

none

Lecture/Discussion

Tutorial

none

MWF

MWF

Start

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:10 PM

12:10 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

2:10 PM

2:10 PM

9:00 AM

none

9:00 AM

none

End

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

9:50 AM

9:50 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

9:50 AM

9:50 AM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

9:50 AM

none

9:50 AM

none

Location

OLSON
00267

OLSON
00021

WELLMN
00107

OLSON
00021

OLSON
00267

OLSON
00001

WELLMN
00105

OLSON
00001

WELLMN
00129

OLSON
00001

ROBBNS
00146

none

OLSON
00267

none
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Title Section CRN Enrollment  Seats Activity Days Start End Location

SPA 033 Span- 002 81912 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM OLSON

Native Speakers Il 00267
Tutorial none none none none

Instructors:

Lani Lopez Bastidas

(Associate

Instructor)

SPA 033 Span- 003 81913 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM WELLMN

Native Speakers Il 00129
Tutorial none none none none

Instructors:

Barbara Gunn

(Associate

Instructor)

SPA 033 Span- 004 84297 24 25 Lecture/Discussion MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM  OLSON

Native Speakers IlI 00267
Tutorial none none none none

Instructors:

Arthur Vargas (Unit
18 Pre-Six Lecturer)

SPA 100 Principles 001 81927 28 28 Lecture MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM OLSON

Lit Criticism 00125
Extensive none none none none

Instructors: Writing or

Charles Oriel Discussion

(Continuing

Lecturer)

SPA 100 Principles 002 81928 30 30 Lecture/Discussion MWF 12:10 PM  1:00 PM OLSON

Lit Criticism 00125
Extensive none none none none

Instructors: Writing or

Leopoldo Bernucci Discussion

(Ladder Faculty)

SPA 111N Sounds 001 84238 70 70 Lecture MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM WELLMN
and Words 00212

Instructors:
Travis Bradley
(Ladder Faculty)

SPA 134B Don 001 84248 38 60 Lecture MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM OLSON
Quijote Il 00106

Instructors:
Charles Orriel
(Continuing
Lecturer)

SPA 142 Spec 001 84249 60 60 Lecture TR 12:10 PM 1:30 PM OLSON
Top:Spanish Cul/Lit 00158

Instructors:
Diana Aramburu
(Ladder Faculty)
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Title

SPA 151 Latin Amer
Lit 1900 Pres

Instructors:
Daniel Coral
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 157 Latin Amer
Great Works

Instructors:
Robert Newcomb
(Ladder Faculty)

SPA 169 Topics
Chicanx/Latinx

Instructors:
Unassigned (Unit 18
Pre-Six Lecturer)

SPA 170 Intro Latin
Amer Culture

Instructors:
Unassigned (Unit 18
Pre-Six Lecturer)

SPA 177 Calif and
Latin America

Instructors:
Robert Irwin (Ladder
Faculty)

SPA 215 Special
Topics

Instructors:
Travis Bradley
(Ladder Faculty)

Section

001

001

001

001

AO01

A02

A03

A04

001

CRN

81938

81939

84250

84674

81942

81943

81944

81945

84606

Enroliment

30

60

60

30

25

25

24

25

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2019/03

Schedule Summary Report

Seats

30

60

60

30

25

25

25

25

15

Activity

Term
Paper/Discussion

Lecture none
Lecture TR
Term

Paper/Discussion

Lecture TR
Lecture TR
Lecture TR
Term

Paper/Discussion

Lecture TR

Term
Paper/Discussion

Lecture TR

Term
Paper/Discussion

Lecture TR

Term
Paper/Discussion

Seminar M

Days

none

none

Start

none

4:40 PM

10:30 AM

none

3:10 PM

4:40 PM

1:40 PM

6:10 PM

1:40 PM

5:10 PM

1:40 PM

6:10 PM

1:40 PM

5:10 PM

4:10 PM

End

none

6:00 PM

11:50 AM

none

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Location

none

VEIMYR
00212

WELLMN
00212

none

HARING
02016

HARING
02016

WELLMN
00226

ROBBNS
00146

WELLMN
00226

ROBBNS
00146

WELLMN
00226

HOAGLD
00168

WELLMN
00226

OLSON
00251

OLSON
00109
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Title Section CRN Enrollment  Seats Activity Days Start End Location
SPA 224 Spanish Lit 001 82005 3 15 Seminar T 4:10 PM 7:00 PM OLSON
Studies 00144
Instructors:

Diana Aramburu
(Ladder Faculty)

SPA 230 Latin Amer 001 84247 5 15 Seminar R 4:10 PM 7:00 PM WELLMN
Cult Studies 00003
Instructors:

Robert Irwin (Ladder

Faculty)

SPA 274 Latin Amer 001 82006 5 15 Seminar W 3:10 PM 6:00 PM OLSON
Lit Studies 00109
Instructors:

Leopoldo Bernucci
(Ladder Faculty)

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2019/03 8/8



